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Dr Andrew Chalmers Biology and Biochemistry ac270@bath.ac.uk Academic 

Mr Alexander Pool Biology and Biochemistry ap328@bath.ac.uk Student 

Anne Gesell Biology and Biochemistry ag447@bath.ac.uk Student 

Dr Stefan Bagby Biology and Biochemistry s.bagby@bath.ac.uk Academic 

Miss Claire Webb Biology and Biochemistry c.webb@bath.ac.uk Student 

Mr Sean Porazinski Biology and Biochemistry srp25@bath.ac.uk Student 

Miss Elizabeth Potter Biology and Biochemistry ep226@bath.ac.uk Student 

Dr. Momna Hejmadi Biology and Biochemistry bssmvh@bath.ac.uk Academic 

Dr Robert Kelsh Biology and Biochemistry R.N.Kelsh@bath.ac.uk Academic 

Dr Sofia Pascu Chemistry s.pascu@bath.ac.uk Academic 

Dr Rosy Daniel Integrated Health Trust/Health Creation rosy@healthcreation.co.uk Clinician 

Mr Yun Jin Management may_jinyun@live.cn Student 

Dr Lorenzo Caggiano Pharmacy and Pharmacology l.caggiano@bath.ac.uk Academic 

Prof. Michael D. Threadgill Pharmacy and Pharmacology m.d.threadgill@bath.ac.uk Academic 

Professor Corinne de Vries Pharmacy and Pharmacology c.de-vries@bath.ac.uk Academic 

Rihaf Al-Faraj Pharmacy and Pharmacology rrta20@bath.ac.uk Student 

Mr Alexander Ciupa Pharmacy and Pharmacology ac391@bath.ac.uk Student 

Dr Joanna Swarbrick Pharmacy and Pharmacology js511@bath.ac.uk Postdoctoral researcher/Research 

officer 

Mr Chiau Mlong Pharmacy and Pharmacology cml28@bath.ac.uk Student 

Mr. Benjamin Young Pharmacy and Pharmacology bly21@bath.ac.uk Student 

Miss Helen Paine Pharmacy and Pharmacology hap21@bath.ac.uk Student 

Dr Matthew Lloyd Pharmacy and Pharmacology M.D.Lloyd@bath.ac.uk Academic 

Miss Katie Judd Pharmacy and Pharmacology kej23@bath.ac.uk Student 

Miss Gemma Tunbridge Pharmacy and Pharmacology gt215@bath.ac.uk Student 

Mr Elvis Twum Pharmacy and Pharmacology eat24@bath.ac.uk Student 

Mr Jeremy Springall  Pharmacy and Pharmacology ch3jss@bath.ac.uk Student 

Miss Tina Radka Pharmacy and Pharmacology tr252@bath.ac.uk Student 
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Dr.Riccardo Baruchello Pharmacy and Pharmacology rb468@bath.ac.uk Postdoctoral researcher/Research 

officer 

Ms Supattra Rungsimakan Pharmacy and Pharmacology sr322@bath.ac.uk Student 

Miss Jenna Power Pharmacy and Pharmacology jp334@bath.ac.uk Student 

Professor Richard Guy 

(POSTER) 

Pharmacy and Pharmacology r.h.guy@bath.ac.uk Academic 

Mr. Marco Mottinelli Pharmacy and Pharmacology m.mottinelli@bath.ac.uk Student 

Dr Paul Wood 

(POSTER) 

Pharmacy and Pharmacology prspmw@bath.ac.uk Postdoctoral researcher/Research 

officer 

Miss Rachel Charlton Pharmacy and Pharmacology rac28@bath.ac.uk Postdoctoral researcher/Research 

officer 

Professor Barry Potter Pharmacy and Pharmacology b.v.l.potter@bath.ac.uk Academic 

Dr Julie Turner-Cobb Psychology pssjmtc@bath.ac.uk Academic 

Dr Paula Smith 

(POSTER) 

Psychology p.c.smith@bath.ac.uk Academic 

Miss Ioana-Mihaela Marinescu Psychology imm23@bath.ac.uk Student 

Dr Alison Evans RDSO adsaje@bath.ac.uk Research Support 

Heather Williams Research Development & Collaborations h.williams@bath.ac.uk Support 

Dr Mike Osborn Royal United Hospital Pain Clinic mike.osborn@ruh-bath.swest.nhs.uk Clinician 

Dr Clare Golesworthy Tocris Bioscience cgolesworthy@tocris.co.uk Key Account Manager 

Dr Mark Beresford UHBristol mark.beresford@UHBristol.nhs.uk Clinician 

Dr David Jessop University of Bristol David.Jessop@bristol.ac.uk Academic 

Professor Lars Sundstrom 

(POSTER) 

University of Bristol l.sundstrom@bristol.ac.uk Academic 

Professor Mike Stevens University of Bristol m.stevens@bristol.ac.uk Clinician 

 


